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Hollolan Hälvälä ja Vierumäki Areena 07. - 10.07.2016

50m Pistooli, sarja D45
1. Kirsti Kaaro FIN 89 86 88 87 86 93 529
2. Jaana Salo FIN 79 88 84 83 88 86 508
3. Helena Peltoniemi FIN 85 75 75 82 81 83 481
4. Tarja Sorri FIN 78 74 62 74 74 73 435

50m Pistooli, sarja D65
1. Sirkka Ylistö FIN 75 71 74 57 71 59 407

50m Pistooli, sarja V45
1. Per Carlsson SWE 88 86 92 91 88 91 536
2. Juha Valjus FIN 89 89 88 90 89 75 520
3. Niels Andersen DEN 85 82 79 84 90 96 516
4. Rauno Hartikainen FIN 85 82 85 85 91 85 513
5. Olli Jokiranta FIN 79 84 90 82 85 80 500
6. Peter Johansson SWE 87 81 79 80 81 76 484
7. Kimmo Loponen FIN 73 83 80 82 87 77 482
8. Pertti Immonen FIN 87 80 80 77 73 79 476
9. Markku Kumin FIN 77 72 82 82 79 70 462

10. Arild Wollan NOR 77 66 78 82 69 71 443
11. Poul Lamhauge DEN 56 58 65 57 49 59 344

50m Pistooli, sarja V55
1. Simo Saarenmaa FIN 90 92 79 86 90 86 523
2. Antti Pesonen FIN 83 87 92 86 87 87 522
3. Ståle Waagbø NOR 90 83 87 89 86 82 517
4. Krister Persson SWE 77 87 88 88 88 87 515
5. Arto Kormu FIN 85 89 82 86 83 85 510
6. Kari Puoma-Korvela FIN 91 79 86 83 89 78 506
7. Veikko Alanko FIN 81 84 90 84 88 78 505
8. Markku Koskivirta FIN 87 81 82 76 74 80 480
9. Thor Jacobsen NOR 79 75 67 73 83 82 459

10. Esko Nyysti SWE 72 73 65 77 75 79 441
11. Erkki Salmi FIN 68 67 64 60 70 76 405

50m Pistooli, sarja V65
1. Weith Andersson SWE 87 89 82 83 84 89 514
2. Heikki Lipsanen FIN 79 83 88 82 80 79 491
3. Hans Iacobaeus SWE 76 84 90 84 81 75 490
4. Jan Dovolil DEN 78 77 84 81 79 82 481
5. Seppo Virtanen FIN 84 80 75 77 79 80 475
6. Lars-Göran Liljergren SWE 74 84 78 79 76 83 474
7. Tapio Leppänen FIN 79 72 69 81 81 82 464
8. Heikki Heikkilä FIN 71 82 69 79 85 60 446
9. Bertel Tikander FIN 75 73 79 71 76 66 440

10. Christer Larsson SWE 74 73 77 65 71 58 418
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50m Pistooli, sarja V70
1. Pentti Järvinen FIN 82 81 83 79 83 87 495
2. Kurt Wallden FIN 83 81 81 80 86 80 491
3. Reino Jauhiainen FIN 80 90 85 73 79 80 487
4. Ebbe Bertram DEN 83 75 87 81 80 80 486
5. Jorma Åsbacka FIN 80 83 73 81 83 79 479
6. Per Madsen DEN 76 81 76 76 88 76 473
7. Ole Elvestad NOR 76 79 80 78 79 78 470
8. Martti Palomäki FIN 74 87 81 73 70 79 464
9. Rolf Graf SWE 67 78 73 82 77 77 454

50m Pistooli, sarja V75
1. Ragnar Skanåker SWE 87 89 89 90 83 87 525
2. Sakari Paasonen FIN 83 87 91 81 85 88 515
3. Usko Mettiäinen FIN 78 74 77 85 86 82 482
4. Rauno Kiri FIN 73 78 80 77 78 85 471
5. Matti Nurminen FIN 76 88 72 86 76 70 468
6. Martti Kajomeri FIN 74 78 77 80 74 71 454
7. Eino Korhonen FIN 65 61 74 73 79 70 422
8. Hans Lang DEN 61 68 67 78 62 81 417
9. Antti Weijo FIN 77 69 82 81 68 377

10. Jens Ravn DEN 68 45 57 57 51 35 313
50m Pistooli joukkueet, sarja D45

1. FINLAND 1472
Kirsti Kaaro 529, Jaana Salo 508, Tarja Sorri 435

50m Pistooli joukkueet, sarja V45
1. SWEDEN 1535

Per Carlsson 536, Peter Johansson 484, Krister Persson 515
2. FINLAND I 1495

Juha Valjus 520, Rauno Hartikainen 513, Markku Kumin 462
3. FINLAND II 1458

Olli Jokiranta 500, Pertti Immonen 476, Kimmo Loponen 482
4. NORWAY 1430

Ståle Waagbø 517, Ole Elvestad 470, Arild Wollan 443
5. DENMARK 1341

Niels Andersen 516, Poul Lamhauge 344, Jan Dovolil 481

50m Pistooli joukkueet, sarja V55
1. FINLAND I 1534

Veikko Alanko 505, Kari Puoma-Korvela 506, Simo Saarenmaa 523
2. FINLAND II 1512

Arto Kormu 510, Antti Pesonen 522, Markku Koskivirta 480
3. SWEDEN 1420

Esko Nyysti 441, Rolf Graf 454, Ragnar Skanåker 525

50m Pistooli joukkueet, sarja V65
1. SWEDEN 1422

Weith Andersson 514, Hans Iacobaeus 490, Christer Larsson 418
2. FINLAND I 1412

Heikki Lipsanen 491, Seppo Virtanen 475, Heikki Heikkilä 446
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3. FINLAND II 1399

Tapio Leppänen 464, Bertel Tikander 440, Pentti Järvinen 495

50m Pistooli joukkueet, sarja V70
1. FINLAND I 1457

Reino Jauhiainen 487, Kurt Wallden 491, Jorma Åsbacka 479
2. DENMARK 1376

Per Madsen 473, Ebbe Bertram 486, Hans Lang 417
3. FINLAND II 918

Martti Palomäki 464, Martti Kajomeri 454

50m Pistooli joukkueet, sarja V75
1. FINLAND II 1372

Eino Korhonen 422, Usko Mettiäinen 482, Matti Nurminen 468
2. FINLAND I 1363

Sakari Paasonen 515, Rauno Kiri 471, Antti Weijo 377

Lahden Ampumaseura Sivu 3


